Northern NORTH OF ENGLAND

TRACK&FIELD TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

REGION |NORTHERN TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

AREA  |EAST Track Events TOTAL EVENTS (Excl. NS 100m) 38
DIVISION |East 2 Start in Lane NO COMPETITORS/EVENT/NMR 5
MATCH 4 RESULTS IN 37
P/FINISH [NO 1 REMAINING - 4

Date  02/08/2025
Venue Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

Host Club Barnsley AC

Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total
1 Barnsley AC Barns 55 245.0 40.0 125.0 465.0
2 Bradford Airedale AC Brad 20 38.0 50.0 108.0
3 Chesterfield & District AC C'field 45 76.0 194.0 315.0
4 Grantham AC Gran 50 58.0 16.0 169.0 293.0
5 Longwood Harriers AC Longw 25 68.0 18.0 82.0 193.0
6 Pontefract AC Pont 45 108.0 197.0 350.0
7 Rushcliffe AC Rush 30 103.0 11.0 63.0 207.0
8 Worksop Harriers Works 10 53.0 63.0

P‘;:Z;: s Team Name League Mé;t/cft\:ths Leabizs dPtS Total M Total L Ai::::/l\:tgzh
1 Barnsley AC 465.0 8.0 906.0 16.0 1371.0 24.0 2
2 Pontefract AC 350.0 7.0 940.0 17.0 1290.0 24.0 3
3 Chesterfield & District AC 315.0 6.0 1198.0 23.0 1513.0 29.0 1
4 Grantham AC 293.0 5.0 940.0 17.0 1233.0 22.0 4
5 Rushcliffe AC 207.0 4.0 579.0 11.0 786.0 15.0 6
6 Longwood Harriers AC 193.0 3.0 888.0 14.0 1081.0 17.0 5
7 Bradford Airedale AC 108.0 2.0 444.0 6.0 552.0 8.0 7
8 Worksop Harriers 63.0 1.0 292.0 4.0 355.0 5.0 8
MatchDay
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m Men A

Posn No.

1

00 N o U1 AW N

= U N N O W

Athlete

Nathan GAVAGHAN
Yannick STEVENSON (U17)
Fergus RATCLIFFE (U17)
James SCOTT

Daniel ATKINS (U20)
Christopher GILLOTT

200m Men A

Posn No.

1

0 N o8 U1 AW N

0 Ul = N AN O W

Athlete

Nathan GAVAGHAN
Yannick STEVENSON (U17)
Fergus RATCLIFFE (U17)
James SCOTT

Christopher GILLOTT
Daniel ATKINS (U20)
Harry COLE (U17)

400m Men A

Posn No.

1

O N O U1 A W N

A OO O, N W

Athlete

Oliver DAKIN

Marcus WOOTTON (U17)
Oscar BANERJEE (U17)
Shaun DIMELOW

Rudy BURGOYNE (U17)
Harry COLE (U17)
Russell MAKSYMIW

800m Men A

Posn No.

1

0 N o U1 AW N

04/08/2025 09:32

N A W U N 0 N =

Athlete

Christopher GILLOTT
Will CLAY

James LONSDALE
Gareth RICHARDSON
William VARLEY (U17)
Steve GASCOYNE

Riley MAKSYMIW-MAGAN
Kevin WAITE

Wind
Club
Cfield
Pont
Gran
Rush
Longw
Barns

Wind
Club
C'field
Pont
Gran
Rush
Barns
Longw
Works

Club
Cfield
Rush
Longw
Barns
Pont
Works
Gran

Club
Barns
Rush
Works
Brad
Longw
Cfield
Gran
Pont

Perf
1.1
12.1
12.4
12.5
12.6
12.9

Perf
22.4
24.7
25.4
25.8
25.9
26.0
30.9

Perf
51.6
54.4
58.5
67.6
67.7
70.1
79.5

Perf
01:57.1
02:00.0
02:10.7
02:13.2
02:15.7
02:23.3
02:29.8
02:41.0

&) track

Match 4 02/08/2025

100m Men B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 55 Oscar BANERJEE (U17) Longw
2 33 Ezra ADETUNJI (U17) Cfield
3 77 Aiden WOOTTON Rush
4 66 Harrison CARTER (U20) Pont
5 11 Tony RICHARDS-VARDY Barns
6
7
8

200m Men B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 33 Oliver DAKIN Cfield
2 55 Alexander WHITEHEAD (U20) Longw
3 77 Aiden WOOTTON Rush
4 44 Michael BURR Gran
5 66 Rudy BURGOYNE (U17) Pont
6 11 Richard BUTTERLEY Barns
7
8

400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 33 Thomas MARRIOTT Cfield
2 77 Sam BULLER (U20) Rush
3 55 Richard GAYLE Longw
4 44 Samuel BAINBRIDGE Gran
5 11 Richard BUTTERLEY Barns
6 66 Harrison CARTER (U20) Pont
7
8

800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 11 Joe COX (U17) Barns
2 77 Sam BULLER (U20) Rush
3 44 Samuel BAINBRIDGE Gran
4 66 Michael WEST Pont
5 22 Paul BAPTY Brad
6
7
8

Perf
11.9
12.0
14.3
15.0
16.2

Perf
24.3
25.8
27.2
28.4
29.3
32.5

Perf
54.5
60.8
63.5
70.0
77.9
98.0

Perf
02:11.3
02:19.2
02:42.7
02:46.3
03:01.5

MEN
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

1500m Men A

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 8 James LONSDALE Works
2 1 Christopher GILLOTT Barns
3 6 Philip WAINWRIGHT Pont
4 3 Steve GASCOYNE Cfield
5 7 Nicholas BAYLEY Rush
6 4 Russell MAKSYMIW Gran
7
8

5000m Men A

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 8 Thomas SHAW Works
2 1 Christopher GILLOTT Barns
3 6 Philip WAINWRIGHT Pont
4 2 Gareth RICHARDSON Brad
5 3 Steve GASCOYNE C'field
6 5 Alexander WHITEHEAD (U20) Longw
7 4 Riley MAKSYMIW-MAGAN Gran
8 7 Nicholas BAYLEY Rush

3km S/Chase Men A

Posn No. Athlete Club

1 97 Event Not
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

400m Hurdles Men A

Posn No. Athlete Club
1 7 James SCOTT Rush
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

04/08/2025 09:32

NORTHERN
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

Perf
04:19.7
04:27.0
04:48.4
04:52.1
05:29.0
06:22.5

Perf
16:05.9
16:36.0
16:56.5
17:29.5
17:58.4
18:12.1
19:45.1
19:50.5

Perf

Perf
65.7

&) track

Match 4 02/08/2025

1500m Men B

Posn No.

1

11

Athlete
Joe COX (U17)

2 88 Bryan CHERRY
3 66 Michael WEST
4 77 Jagjit RAI
5 44 David ELDRIDGE
6
7
8

5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete
1 11 Shaun DIMELOW
2 88 lan MONAGHAN
3 66 Daniel HARVEY
4 44 Samuel BAINBRIDGE
5 77 Jagjit RAI
6
7
8

3km S/Chase Men B
Posn No. Athlete

0 N O U AW N =

400m Hurdles Men B
Posn No. Athlete

0 N o8 U1 AW N =

Club
Barns
Works
Pont
Rush
Gran

Club
Barns
Works
Pont
Gran
Rush

Club

Club

Perf
05:04.9
05:09.1
05:56.5
07:05.4
07:53.3

Perf
17:57.4
19:09.8
20:51.5
21:17.9
24:37.3

Perf

Perf

MEN
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Northern

TRACKSFIELD

League

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

110m Hurdles Men A Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club
1 98 No Compet
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Long Jump Men A

Posn Bib
1 3
2 4
3 66
4 7
5 2
6 1
7
8

Athlete Club
Ezra ADETUNJI (U17) C'field
Michael BURR Gran
Rudy BURGOYNE (U17) Pont
Aiden WOOTTON Rush
Paul BAPTY Brad
Tony RICHARDS-VARDY Barns

High Jump Men A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 4 Michael BURR Gran
2 6 Yannick STEVENSON (U17)  Pont
3 7 Marcus WOOTTON (U17) Rush
4 5 Alexander WHITEHEAD (U20) Longw
5 3 Daniel BURDETT Cfield

04/08/2025 09:32

NORTHERN

Perf

Perf
6.09
5.14
5.02
4.69
4.37
3.54

Perf
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.45
1.40

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

Match 4 02/08/2025

110m Hurdles Men B
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N o U1 AW N

Long Jump Men B
Posn Bib Club

1 44 Fergus RATCLIFFE (U17)
2 6 William CARTER
3 33 Daniel BURDETT
4 11 Raymond ARCHER
5

6

7

8

High Jump Men B
Posn Bib Athlete

&) track

Wind
Club

Perf
Gran
Pont
Cfield
Barns

Club

Perf

5.01
4.66
4.50
2.57
Perf
MEN
Page 4 of 13



Northern

TRACKSFIELD

NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

Triple Jump Men A

Posn Bib

1

00 N o U1 AW N

5
3
6
11

Athlete

Oscar BANERJEE (U17)
Daniel BURDETT
Richard HOWES

Shaun DIMELOW

Pole Vault Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

99

Shot Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

O N O U1 A W N

3

N =2 N U N o

Daniel BURDETT
William CARTER
Mark ATKIN
Christopher SAMPSON
Chris HAINSWORTH
Christopher RYDER
Aiden WOOTTON

Discus Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N o U1 AW N

04/08/2025 09:32

3

N =2 N U A~ O

Daniel BURDETT
William CARTER
Mark ATKIN
Christopher SAMPSON
Chris HAINSWORTH
Christopher RYDER
Aiden WOOTTON

Club Perf

Longw 9.75
Cfield 9.72
Pont 8.67
Barns 7.48
Club Perf

Event Canc

Club Perf

Cfield 11.28
Pont 10.71
Gran 10.18
Longw 8.46

Brad 6.42

Barns 5.69

Rush 5.48

Club Perf

C'field 31.21
Pont 30.59
Gran 29.22
Longw 24.91
Brad 17.78
Barns 17.25
Rush 13.35

&) track

Match 4 02/08/2025

Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Club Perf

1 33 Steve GASCOYNE Cfield
2 66 Michael WEST Pont

3 1 Raymond ARCHER Barns
4

5

6

7

8

Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club

Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 66 Harrison CARTER (U20) Pont
2 44 Samuel BAINBRIDGE Gran
3 33 Jonathan BAKER Cfield
4 22 Paul BAPTY Brad
5 55 Alexander WHITEHEAD (U20) Longw
6 11 Raymond ARCHER Barns
7
8

Posn Bib
1 44
2 66
3 33
4 1
5 77
6
7
8

Discus Men B

Athlete Club
Michael BURR Gran
Harrison CARTER (U20) Pont
Jonathan BAKER Cfield
Raymond ARCHER Barns
Jagjit RAI Rush

9.32
7.56

Perf

Perf
9.41
8.99
6.60
6.20
5.90
5.60

Perf
28.03
25.12
15.50
14.28
11.90

MEN
Page 5 of 13



Northern

TRACKSFIELD

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

Hammer Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

00 N o U1 AW N

5

4

6

2
33
11

Christopher SAMPSON
Philip GARNER
Harrison CARTER (U20)
Chris HAINSWORTH
Jonathan BAKER
Raymond ARCHER

Javelin Men A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N o8 U1 AW N

4

N ooy w

Michael BURR

Daniel BURDETT
William CARTER
William VARLEY (U17)
James SCOTT

Paul BAPTY
Christopher RYDER

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No.
1 7
2 5
3 4
4 1
5
6
7
8

Club
Rush
Longw
Gran
Barns

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No.
1 1
2 5
3 4
4
5
6
7
8

04/08/2025 09:32

Club
Barns
Longw
Gran

Club
Longw
Gran
Pont
Brad
Cfield
Barns

Club
Gran
C'field
Pont
Longw
Rush
Brad
Barns

Runners

Perf
32.90
28.67
21.67
17.34
15.19
13.47

Perf
38.99
37.09
36.78
33.57
26.96
22.45
19.39

Match 4 02/08/2025

Hammer Men B
Posn Bib

1

0 N o U1 AW N

44
66
1
3

Athlete

John BAINBRIDGE
Richard HOWES
Shaun DIMELOW
Daniel BURDETT

Javelin Men B
Posn Bib

0 N o8 U1 AW N =

44
66
55
33
2
77
11

Athlete

Mark ATKIN

Richard HOWES
Christopher SAMPSON
Jonathan BAKER
Chris HAINSWORTH
Jagjit RAI

Raymond ARCHER

Club
Gran
Pont
Barns
Cfield

Club
Gran
Pont
Longw
Cfield
Brad
Rush
Barns

Sam BULLER (U20) Marcus WOOTTON (U17) James SCOTT Aiden WOOTTON
William VARLEY (U17) Richard GAYLE Daniel ATKINS (U20) Adam TAYLOR
Samuel BAINBRIDGE Michael BURR Russell MAKSYMIW Riley MAKSYMIW-MAGAN
Tony RICHARDS-VARDY Raymond ARCHER Shaun DIMELOW Richard BUTTERLE"

Runners

Joe COX (U17) Christopher GILLOTT Shaun DIMELOW Richard BUTTERLEY
Alexander WHITEHEAD (U20) Richard GAYLE Daniel ATKINS (U20) Adam TAYL( 04:41.60
Michael BURR Russell MAKSYMIW Riley MAKSYMIW-MAGAN David ELDRIDGE

&) track

Perf
17.38
17.11
13.25

Perf
33.03
27.96
20.48
17.50
13.52
12.44
11.29

Perf
49.40
54.50
58.60
69.60

Perf

04:21.60

05:37.70

MEN
Page 6 of 13



NORTHERN
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

100m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 2 Jessica KNOPWOOD (U17)
1 Luisa AKPOJIVI (U17)
7 Helen HOOD

00 N O U1 AW N

200m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 1 Emily RICHARDSON (U20)
2 Jessica KNOPWOOD (U17)
7 Helen HOOD

0 N O~ U AW N

400m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 1 Emily RICHARDSON (U20)

0 N O~ U1 AW N

800m Women A
Posn No. Athlete

1 11 Rose KAYE (U17)
6 Amelie ROPER (U20)

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

04/08/2025 09:32

Wind

Club Perf
Brad 12.8
Barns 14.4
Rush 16.5
Wind

Club Perf
Barns 26.7
Brad 27.5
Rush 37.8
Club Perf
Barns 62.0
Club Perf
Barns 02:50.0
Pont 03:07.2

100m Women B

Posn No. Athlete

Northern

TRACKSFIELD

Match 4 02/08/2025

Wind
Club

1 11 Rhea STEPHENSON (U17) Barns

00 N O U AW N

200m Women B

Posn No. Athlete

Wind
Club

1 11 Evie DONALDSON (U17) Barns

00 N O~ U AW N

400m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

Club

1 11 Evie DONALDSON (U17) Barns

0 N O~ U AW N

800m Women B
Posn No. Athlete

Club

1 1 Gail COLVILLE Barns

0 N O~ U AW N

&) track

Perf
15.0

Perf
28.9

Perf
63.7

Perf
02:53.9

WOMEN
Page 7 of 13



Northern

TRACKSFIELD

Match 4 02/08/2025

NORTHERN
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

1500m Women A

5 Karen MITCHELL

0 N O~ U AW N

2km S/Chase Women A

Longw 18:13.4

*No Water Jump

1500m Women B

00 N O~ U AW N

2km S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 1 Gail COLVILLE Barns 05:52.1 1 11 Beth MASSEY Barns 06:10.6
2 6 Amelie ROPER (U20) Pont 06:25.0 2
3 5 Karen MITCHELL Longw 08:48.7 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
3000m Women A 3000m Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 11 Beth MASSEY Barns 12:47.4 1 1 Lois LOPEZ Barns 13:24.5
6 Amelie ROPER (U20) Pont 13:49.3

*No Water Jump

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 1 Gail COLVILLE Barns 08:29.3 1 11 Lois LOPEZ Barns 09:40.0
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf
1 1 Lois LOPEZ Barns 108.6 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
WOMEN
04/08/2025 09:32 &) track Page 8 of 13



East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m Hurdles Women A

Posn No. Athlete

1
6

Daisy jo MARLEY (U20)
Abigail TEECE (U17)

Long Jump Women A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O~ U AW N

6

1
3
7

Abigail TEECE (U17)
Luisa AKPOJIVI (U17)
Rebecca WARDLE
Helen HOOD

High Jump Women A

Posn Bib
1 2
2 1
3 6
4 33
5 7

04/08/2025 09:32

Athlete

Jessica KNOPWOOD (U17)
Daisy jo MARLEY (U20)
Abigail TEECE (U17)
Kerry BAKER

Helen HOOD

Wind
Club
Barns
Pont

Club
Pont
Barns
C'field
Rush

Club
Brad
Barns
Pont
C'field
Rush

NORTHERN

Northern

TRACKSFIELD

Match 4 02/08/2025

100m Hurdles Women B Wind
Perf Posn No. Athlete Club
18.6 1
19.4 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Long Jump Women B
Perf Posn Bib Club Perf
4.08 1 33 Kerry BAKER C'field
3.81 2 66 Madison TODDINGTON (U20) Pont
3.67 3 11 Lois LOPEZ Barns
3.20 4
5
6
7
8
High Jump Women B
Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club
1.37 1 66 Elizabeth TEECE (U20) Pont
1.30 2 3 Rebecca WARDLE C'field
1.25
1.20
1.20

&) track

Perf

3.28
2.42
2.17

Perf
1.10
1.10

WOMEN
Page 9 of 13



East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

Triple Jump Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1 98 No Compe
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Pole Vault Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1

99

Event Can

Shot Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 4 Helen GILBERT Gran
2 3 Rebecca WARDLE C'field
3 6 Madison TODDINGTON (U20) Pont
4 7 Helen HOOD Rush
5 1 Samantha RYDER Barns
6 5 Susanne PICKERSGILL Longw
7
8

Discus Women A

Posn Bib Athlete Club
1 6 Madison TODDINGTON (U20) Pont
2 3 Rebecca WARDLE C'field
3 44 Sage GARNER Gran
4 7 Helen HOOD Rush
5 1 Samantha RYDER Barns
6 5 Susanne PICKERSGILL Longw
7
8

04/08/2025 09:32

NORTHERN
TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

Perf

Perf

Perf
8.21
7.97
7.12
5.45
5.34
4.67

Perf
23.76
20.25
20.04
13.69
12.94
11.25

Northern

TRACKSFIELD

Match 4 02/08/2025

Triple Jump Women B
Posn Bib Club

00 N O U AW N =

Pole Vault Women B
Posn Bib Athlete

Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete

44 Sage GARNER

33 Caroline SIDERIUS

66 Elizabeth TEECE (U20)
11 Heidi QUIGLEY

00 N O U AW N =

Discus Women B
Posn Bib Athlete
1 33 Caroline SIDERIUS
2 4 Helen GILBERT
3 66 Elizabeth TEECE (U20)
4 11 Lois LOPEZ
5
6
7
8

&) track

Perf

Club

Club
Gran
C'field
Pont
Barns

Club
Cfield
Gran
Pont
Barns

Perf

Perf
7.38
6.86
6.13
4.96

Perf
19.76
19.46
15.63

9.20

WOMEN
Page 10 of 13



NORTHERN Northern

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025 TRACK&FIELD

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth Match 4 02/08/2025

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 4 Helen GILBERT Gran 34.92 1 44 Sage GARNER Gran 22.89
2 3 Rebecca WARDLE Cfield 20.51 2 6 Madison TODDINGTON (U20) Pont 16.05
3 66 Elizabeth TEECE (U20) Pont 17.94 3 1 Samantha RYDER Barns 13.55
4 11 Heidi QUIGLEY Barns 15.18 4 33 Caroline SIDERIUS C'field 12.03
5 5 Susanne PICKERSGILL Longw 12.98 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 3 Rebecca WARDLE C'field 31.07 1 33 Kerry BAKER C'field 17.54
2 11 Poppy KAYE (U17) Barns 21.60 2 44 Sage GARNER Gran 12.64
3 4 Helen GILBERT Gran 19.47 3 6 Madison TODDINGTON (U20) Pont 11.53
4 66 Elizabeth TEECE (U20) Pont 16.47 4 1 Samantha RYDER Barns 8.03
5 5 Susanne PICKERSGILL Longw 11.25 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 1 Barns Daisy jo MARLEY (U20) Luisa AKPOJIVI (U17) Evie DONALDSON (U17) Emily RI  54.60
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf
1 1 Barns Beth MASSEY Daisy jo MARLEY (U20) Poppy KAYE (U17) Rhea STEPHENSON (U 05:45.30
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

WOMEN
04/08/2025 09:32 &) track Page 11 of 13



Northern

TRACKSFIELD

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m N/S Men A
Posn No. Athlete
1 33 Thomas MARRIOTT (U23)

00 N O U1 AW N

100m N/S Men C
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O~ U AW N

100m N/S Men E
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O~ U1 AW N

100m N/S Men G
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW N

04/08/2025 09:32

Wind =
Club
Cfield

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

NORTHERN

100m N/S Men B

Perf Posn No. Athlete
12.10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

100m N/S Men D
Perf Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U AW N

100m N/S Men F
Perf Posn No. Athlete

0 N O U AW N =

100m N/S Men H
Perf Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N o~ U AW N

@D track

Match 4 02/08/2025

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

100m NS

100m NS
Page 12 of 13



Northern

TRACKSFIELD

East 2 Dorothy Hyman Stadium, Cudworth

NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m N/S Women A
Posn No. Athlete
1 20 Poppy KAYE (U17)

00 N O U1 AW N

100m N/S Women C
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O~ U AW N

100m N/S Women E
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O~ U1 AW N

100m N/S Women G
Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW N

04/08/2025 09:32

Wind =
Club
Barns

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

100m N/S Women B

Perf Posn No. Athlete
12.90 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

100m N/S Women D
Perf Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U AW N

100m N/S Women F
Perf Posn No. Athlete

0 N O U AW N =

100m N/S Women H

Perf Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N o~ U AW N

@D track

Match 4 02/08/2025

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Wind =
Club

Perf

Perf

Perf

Perf

100m NS

100m NS
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